ESW626 Series 1411-ds - 1/3
©2011 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
P
R
O
D
U
C

IC
S
Ordering Information
Accessories:
Mechanical:
Model 10/100 10/100/1000
SFP
1000
Multi-mode
Fiber
Single-mode
Fiber Temperature
ESW626 26          -10 to 60°C
ESW626-2MC 24     2 (SC)    -10 to 60°C
ESW626-2SC 24       2 (SC)  -10 to 60°C
ESWG626-2SFP 24 (2) (2)      -10 to 60°C
ESW626-T 26          -40 to 75°C
ESWG626-2SFP-T 24 (2) (2)      -40 to 75°C
ESWG626-4MC-2SFP-T 20 (2) (2) 4 (SC)    -40 to 75°C
ESWG626-4SC-2SFP-T 20 (2) (2)   4 (SC)  -40 to 75°C
Model No. Description
MDR-60-24 24VDC 60W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail Power Supply
C5UMB3FBG Ethernet Category 5e patch cord, 3 ft. (0.9m), beige
C5UMB7FBG Ethernet Category 5e patch cord, 7 ft. (0.9m), beige